
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 21 February 2023

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DASHING DISPLAY Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 05/02/2023, R12, M 2M 2C 2M M1/2E. Harris 522081 21/0324

 2 ANGRY BLIZZARD Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 05/02/2023, R12, M 3M 2M 6P M1/1N. Goodwin 507531 21/0268

 3 DALEY MAGIC Last start Masters winner CAS, 14/02/2023, R10, M 1M 6P 3P M2/1/2C. Gardoll 529626 13/0223

 4 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R12, P 4P 2C 4P M3/1R. Bender 525551 19/0206

 5 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R4, P 3P (FEL)M 3P M3/1L. Goodwin 528602 7/0191

 6 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R9, M 7M 4M 1M M3/1L. Goodwin 529853 11/0190

 7 DASHA TULLAMORE Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R11, P 6P 3P 6P M3/2W. Kempshall 533774 5/0114

 8 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R11, P 6P 8P 7P M3/1R. Milham 508515 12/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRUE BLUE MOON 2 Last start winner CAS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 549020 10/4207

 2 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start winner CAS, 16/02/2023, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539578 7/6201

 3 BLINK YOU LOSE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 12/02/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/1W. Kempshall 549019 10/5267

 4 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R12, P 4P 2C 4P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 19/8206

 5 DOUBLE THE CASH Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/2N. Falls 547074 5/4150

 6 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1S. Cartwright 534149 9/6131

 7 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R12, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1A. Taylor 544036 8/787

 8 PHANTOM ARIZONA Last start winner CAS, 31/01/2023, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1S. Staples 550803 4/3168

 9 COUNTRY CODE Last start winner GRA, 12/02/2023, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Scells 554352 1/0140

 10 BOYS NIGHT OUT Last start placegetter CAS, 14/02/2023, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1168

 11 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start placegetter CAS, 16/02/2023, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/4126

 12 SASSY BOO Last start placegetter CAS, 14/02/2023, R9, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/192

 13 ROBELL MAGIC Dropping in grade CAS, 02/02/2023, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 10/5198

 14 MY REPUTATION Dropping in grade CAS, 16/02/2023, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 5/4186

 15 MAGIC ALE Dropping in grade BGC, 15/02/2023, R9, 2 5P 7P 5P 5/2H. Pearce 550621 3/284

 16 TWISTED EGO Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2R. Arnold 554434 3/2192

 17 TRANQUIL BEN Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 10/9162

 18 TERAGRAM FINALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/02/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 546345 5/3147

 19 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 05/02/2023, R1, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1D. Bates 526992 5/3129

 20 TERAGRAM'S STAR Weighted points score TOW, 16/12/2022, R2, 6 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Arnold 546351 1/0114

 21 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score CAP, 22/01/2023, R4, 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4C. Smith 541633 4/0113

 22 WILBY LOOSE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3P. Williams 552606 2/1111

 23 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2G. Robertson 539579 3/2102

 24 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R7, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/099

 25 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/087

 26 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/980

 27 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM ARIZONA Last start winner CAS, 31/01/2023, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1S. Staples 550803 4/3168

 2 COUNTRY CODE Last start winner GRA, 12/02/2023, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Scells 554352 1/0140

 3 BOYS NIGHT OUT Last start placegetter CAS, 14/02/2023, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1168

 4 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start placegetter CAS, 16/02/2023, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/4126

 5 SASSY BOO Last start placegetter CAS, 14/02/2023, R9, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/192

 6 ROBELL MAGIC Dropping in grade CAS, 02/02/2023, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 10/5198

 7 MY REPUTATION Dropping in grade CAS, 16/02/2023, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 5/4186

 8 MAGIC ALE Dropping in grade BGC, 15/02/2023, R9, 2 5P 7P 5P 5/2H. Pearce 550621 3/284

 9 TWISTED EGO Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2R. Arnold 554434 3/2192

 10 TRANQUIL BEN Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 10/9162

 11 TERAGRAM FINALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/02/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 546345 5/3147

 12 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 05/02/2023, R1, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1D. Bates 526992 5/3129

 13 TERAGRAM'S STAR Weighted points score TOW, 16/12/2022, R2, 6 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Arnold 546351 1/0114

 14 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score CAP, 22/01/2023, R4, 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4C. Smith 541633 4/0113

 15 WILBY LOOSE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3P. Williams 552606 2/1111

 16 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2G. Robertson 539579 3/2102

 17 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R7, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/099

 18 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/087

 19 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/980

 20 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARES RISING Last start placegetter CAS, 16/02/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 5Y M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/081

 2 TINY WILLOW Last start placegetter GRA, 12/02/2023, R2, P 2P 6P 6P M/1N. Falls 547073 0/072

 3 BRONCO JACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 24/01/2023, R2, P 5P 5P 3P M/1P. Williams 560105 0/079

 4 STENTORIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 04/02/2023, R1, Y 6P 7P 3Y M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/074

 5 KATRINA HIGHKICK First start M/1L. Goodwin 558629 0/071

 6 SAPPHIRE EDITION First start M/1L. Goodwin 558241 0/00

 7 PURE CLARITY First start M/1L. Goodwin 555621 0/00

 8 POWER STORM First start M/1D. Scells 557796 0/00

 9 CHIPPER 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 12/02/2023, R3, P 6P M/1D. Grundy 560108 0/042

 10 SWEET ZAMBORA Weighted points score GRA, 15/01/2023, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1D. Scells 556635 0/068

 11 KRATOS RISING Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1S. Cartwright 549210 0/058

 12 NOT FOR SURE Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R3, P 6P 5P M/1L. Goodwin 555620 0/048

 13 VICTORY ROYALE Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R2, P 7P 6P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TONIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 540453 6/5312

 2 KEVIN'S GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 29/01/2023, R7, 3 6P 7P 1P 3/1/2A. Hoyland 546483 7/5237

 3 ESMAY NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 02/02/2023, R7, P 4P 7P 2P 3/1/1B. Ellis 550134 10/6225

 4 CALL ME QUITS Weighted points score BGC, 29/01/2023, R6, 3 5P 8P 1P 3/1/2A. Hoyland 546479 6/5201

 5 TRUE BLUE MOON 2 Last start winner CAS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 549020 10/4207

 6 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start winner CAS, 16/02/2023, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539578 7/6201

 7 BLINK YOU LOSE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 12/02/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/1W. Kempshall 549019 10/5267

 8 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R12, P 4P 2C 4P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 19/8206

 9 DOUBLE THE CASH Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/2N. Falls 547074 5/4150

 10 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1S. Cartwright 534149 9/6131

 11 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R12, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1A. Taylor 544036 8/787
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRUE BLUE MOON 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 549020 10/4207

 2 FLICK THE JOKER Dropping in grade GRA, 05/02/2023, R9, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/1W. Kempshall 540924 12/6213

 3 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R11, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4W. Kempshall 553068 5/0222

 4 FALIMA Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R7, P 6P 2P (DQF)P 5/4T. Anlezark 547639 1/0219

 5 KINGSBRAE BOO Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R12, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3K. Miller 550625 7/1216

 6 TERAGRAM FINALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/02/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3R. Arnold 546345 5/1147

 7 SHAVANA Weighted points score GRA, 27/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2T. Anlezark 547638 3/2147

 8 WAIKARIE TORI Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R1, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2D. Scells 535994 6/2123

 9 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score CAP, 22/01/2023, R4, 5 7P 5P 6P 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/3113

 10 WILBY LOOSE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4P. Williams 552606 2/0111

 11 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHIPPER 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 12/02/2023, R3, P 6P M/1D. Grundy 560108 0/042
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